
Data Sheet

FPT Far East Pte. Ltd
   29 Changi South Avenue 2 #04-00, ABV Building, Singapore 486444                  
    (65) 6545 6630        (65) 6545 7730 / 7720        sales@fpt.com.sg        www.fpt.com.sg

@fennerSEA @fennerseasia �� @fptfareastReliable | Trusted | Connected

COUPLINGS

HRC Coupling
Semi-elastic 
General Purpose Coupling

Permitting quick and easy installation by means of 
Taper Lock® bushes, and offering quick alignment, 
the semi-elastic general purpose HRC coupling is 
ideal for use with electric motors.

Benefits

>

>

>
>
>
>
>
>
>

Failsafe design due to 
interacting dog design

Accommodates incidental 
misalignment

Standard and FRAS 
Ease of alignment and fitting 
using straight edge and 

Size Reference

70
90
110
130
150
180
230
280

25
28
42
42
50
60
75

100

32
42
55
60
70
80

100
115

Construction

Maximum bore size in mm
Size reference

    Taper lock bush Bore and keyed

Pioneered by 
FennerOffers the simplest, most straightforward fitting 

available
Ease of alignment and fitting using straight edge 
and machined outside diameters
Fail-safe design due to interacting dog design
Accommodates incidental misalignment
Exceptional performance at low cost
Power ratings are matched to standard motor sizes
Standard and FRAS elements available
Flywheel fixing variant available
Pilot bore design also available


