COUPLINGS



Data Sheet

HRC Coupling **Semi-elastic General Purpose Coupling**

Permitting quick and easy installation by means of Taper Lock® bushes, and offering quick alignment, the semi-elastic general purpose HRC coupling is ideal for use with electric motors.

Benefits

- > Offers the simplest, most straightforward fitting available
- > Ease of alignment and fitting using straight edge and machined outside diameters
- > Fail-safe design due to interacting dog design
- > Accommodates incidental misalignment
- > Exceptional performance at low cost
- Power ratings are matched to standard motor sizes
- Standard and FRAS elements available
- > Flywheel fixing variant available
- > Pilot bore design also available



Size Reference

Size reference	Maximum bore size in mm	
	Taper lock bush	Bore and keyed
70	25	32
90	28	42
110	42	55
130	42	60
150	50	70
180	60	80
230	75	100
280	100	115

Construction



using straight edge and

Standard and FRAS



FPT FAR EAST FPT Far East Pte. Ltd

② 29 Changi South Avenue 2 #04-00, ABV Building, Singapore 486444 .(65) 6545 6630 🛗 (65) 6545 7730 / 7720 🖂 sales@fpt.com.sg ⊕www.fpt.com.sg @ @fennerseasia @fptfareast

@fennerSEA

(in)